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Multiple Choice

In this sixth grade classroom, you would find,

only boys allowed to use the computers

only girls allowed to use the computers

no computers in the classroom

both boys and girls allowed to use the computers

2. Girls usually rate themselves

a)
b)
c)
d)

as being uncomfortable using computers
as comfortable using computers

as experts with computers

as very good with using computers

3. A small percentage would be

a)
b)
c)
d)

100 %
98 %
10%
75 %

Your Turn

What are some of the reasons why boys might be more
interested in computers that girls?

List some of the things that might be done to get girls more
interested in computers.



